1
Power Entry Modules with Line Filter C20Fhttps://www.schurter.com /PG06
EMC Products
IEC Appliance Inlet C20 with Filter, Front or Rear Side Mounting
Screw-on mounting
from front side
Snap-in mounting
from front side

EMC Products
Medical version (M5)
20 A
All Variants
Rated Current
IEC
Rated Current
UL
Filter-Type Panel mounting Mounting side Terminal Capacitor V-Lock Order Number
16 20 Standard Version Snap-in Front Side Quick connect terminals 6.3 x 0.8
mm
X2 100nF  C20F.0111 █
16 20 Standard Version Snap-in Front Side Quick connect terminals 6.3 x 0.8
mm
X1 100nF  C20F.0113
16 20 Standard Version Snap-in Front Side Solder terminals X2 100nF  C20F.0011 █
16 20 Standard Version Snap-in Front Side Solder terminals X1 100nF  C20F.0013
16 20 Standard Version Screw Front Side Quick connect terminals 6.3 x 0.8
mm
X2 100nF  C20F.0101 █
16 20 Standard Version Screw Front Side Quick connect terminals 6.3 x 0.8
mm
X2 100nF l C20F.0101.21
16 20 Standard Version Screw Front Side Quick connect terminals 6.3 x 0.8
mm
X1 100nF  C20F.0103
16 20 Standard Version Screw Front Side Solder terminals X2 100nF  C20F.0001 █
16 20 Standard Version Screw Front Side Solder terminals X2 100nF l C20F.0001.21
16 20 Standard Version Screw Front Side Solder terminals X1 100nF  C20F.0003
16 20 Standard Version Screw Rear Side Flexible wire AWG14 X2 100nF  C20F.0221
16 20 Standard Version Screw Rear Side Flexible wire AWG14 X1 100nF  C20F.0223
16 20 Standard Version Screw Rear Side Quick connect terminals 6.3 x 0.8
mm
X2 100nF  C20F.0121
16 20 Standard Version Screw Rear Side Quick connect terminals 6.3 x 0.8
mm
X1 100nF  C20F.0123
16 20 Standard Version Screw Rear Side Solder terminals X2 100nF  C20F.0021
16 20 Standard Version Screw Rear Side Solder terminals X1 100nF  C20F.0023
16 20 Medical Version (M5) Snap-in Front Side Quick connect terminals 6.3 x 0.8
mm
X2 100nF  C20F.0112
16 20 Medical Version (M5) Snap-in Front Side Quick connect terminals 6.3 x 0.8
mm
X1 100nF  C20F.0114
16 20 Medical Version (M5) Snap-in Front Side Solder terminals X2 100nF  C20F.0012
16 20 Medical Version (M5) Snap-in Front Side Solder terminals X1 100nF  C20F.0014
16 20 Medical Version (M5) Screw Front Side Quick connect terminals 6.3 x 0.8
mm
X2 100nF  C20F.0102
16 20 Medical Version (M5) Screw Front Side Quick connect terminals 6.3 x 0.8
mm
X1 100nF  C20F.0104
16 20 Medical Version (M5) Screw Front Side Solder terminals X2 100nF  C20F.0002 █
16 20 Medical Version (M5) Screw Front Side Solder terminals X1 100nF  C20F.0004
16 20 Medical Version (M5) Screw Rear Side Flexible wire AWG14 X2 100nF  C20F.0222
16 20 Medical Version (M5) Screw Rear Side Flexible wire AWG14 X1 100nF  C20F.0224
16 20 Medical Version (M5) Screw Rear Side Quick connect terminals 6.3 x 0.8
mm
X2 100nF  C20F.0122
16 20 Medical Version (M5) Screw Rear Side Quick connect terminals 6.3 x 0.8
mm
X1 100nF  C20F.0124
16 20 Medical Version (M5) Screw Rear Side Solder terminals X2 100nF  C20F.0022
16 20 Medical Version (M5) Screw Rear Side Solder terminals X1 100nF  C20F.0024
█ Most Popular.
Availability for all products can be searched real-time:https://www.schurter.com/en/Stock-Check/Stock-Check-SCHURTER